
Month Holiday list Day Occasion/ Event/ Festival

10th April Sunday Ram Navami

14th April Thursday Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti

15th April Friday Good Friday

3rd May Tuesday Ramjan Eid

9th May to 31st May

June, 2022 1st to 8th June

1st July Friday Rath Yatra

10th July Sunday Bakri-Eid

14th July Thursday Founder's Day

9th August Tuesday Muhurram

11th August Thursday Rakshabandhan

15th August Monday Independence Day

16th August Tuesday Parsi New Year(Pateti)

19th August Friday Janmashtami

24th August Wednesday Paryushan (First day)

28th August Sunday Mahavir Janm Vanchan Din

31st August Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi / Samvatsari

September, 2022 1st September Thursday Paryushan Parna

2nd October Sunday Gandhi Jayanti

5th October Wednesday Dusherra

9th October Sunday Eid E Milad

November, 2022

December, 2022 25th December Sunday Christmas

14th January Saturday Uttrayan

15th January Sunday Vasi Uttrayan

26th January Thursday Republic Day

February, 2023 18th February Saturday Maha Shivratri

8th March Wednesday Dhuleti

March, 2023 30th March Thursday Ram navami

HOLIDAY LIST 2022-23

May, 2022

Summer Vacation

July, 2022

January, 2023

23rd October to 13th November
Diwali Vacation 

August, 2022

October, 2022



Event Month Date

New Session begins April 4th April, 2022

Summer Vacation starts on May 9th May, 2022

Summer Vacation ends on June 8th June, 2022

Session resumes June 9th June, 2022

P.A .-I Exam August  22nd Aug., 2022

S.A .-I Exam October  10th Oct., 2022

Diwali Vacation starts on November  23rd Oct., 2022

Diwali Vacation ends on November 13th Nov., 2022

Session resumes after Diwali vacation November 14th Nov., 2022

P.A .-II Exam January 27th Jan., 2023

S.A .-II Exam March 13th March, 2023

Monthly Tests Every Month Last  four working days
Note:- The exam schedule dates are tentative.

IMPORTANT DATES 2022-23
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